
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1200m

20 January 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.10
(0:13.55)

0:59.55
(0:11.50)

0:48.05
(0:11.84)

0:36.21
(0:12.09)

0:24.12
(0:11.71)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WORX 2 65.2 0:11.37 1:13.10 [1] 0:59.08 [5] 0:47.71 [4] 0:35.77 [4] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.41 [1] 1:13.10 0:35.77

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.37) (0:11.94) (0:11.85) (0:11.51) (0:12.41)

2 2 BOOM MASTER 4 65.9 0:11.37 1:13.19 [2] 0:59.29 [4] 0:47.92 [3] 0:36.01 [3] 0:24.07 [2] 0:12.40 [2] 0.4L 0:36.01 -2

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.91) (0:11.94) (0:11.67) (0:12.40)

3 3 THE LUCKY ALIEN 7 66.2 0:11.50 1:14.38 [3] 1:00.83 [1] 0:49.33 [1] 0:37.49 [1] 0:25.40 [1] 0:13.51 [3] 7.4L 0:37.49 +2

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:12.09) (0:11.89) (0:13.51)

4 6 SAGE ADVICE 1 65.3 0:11.58 1:15.73 [4] 1:01.86 [3] 0:50.28 [5] 0:38.11 [5] 0:25.86 [5] 0:13.73 [4] 15.2L 0:38.11 +0

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.58) (0:12.17) (0:12.25) (0:12.13) (0:13.73)

5 5 VIKING VALOUR 6 65.8 0:11.31 1:16.54 [5] 1:02.73 [2] 0:51.42 [2] 0:39.44 [2] 0:27.18 [4] 0:14.46 [5] 20L 0:39.44 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.31) (0:11.98) (0:12.26) (0:12.72) (0:14.46)

Scratched: Revitup Charlie (#7), The Player (#4), Mixed Spice (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: PERRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT HIRE QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1200m

20 January 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.89
(0:14.42)

0:59.47
(0:12.20)

0:47.27
(0:12.54)

0:34.73
(0:11.99)

0:22.74
(0:11.13)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SIX SIDES 1 67.4 0:11.13 1:13.89 [1] 0:59.47 [2] 0:47.27 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:22.74 [2] 0:11.61 [2] 1:13.89 0:34.73

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:12.20) (0:12.54) (0:11.99) (0:11.13) (0:11.61)

2 9 SIZZLING GAL 3 66.6 0:10.93 1:13.97 [2] 0:59.40 [3] 0:47.02 [4] 0:34.50 [3] 0:22.50 [5] 0:11.57 [4] 0.3L 0:34.50 +8

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:12.38) (0:12.52) (0:12.00) (0:10.93) (0:11.57)

3 2 NORTHERN PRIDE 8 66.4 0:11.00 1:13.98 [3] 0:59.28 [5] 0:46.83 [5] 0:34.27 [5] 0:22.57 [3] 0:11.57 [1] 0.4L 0:34.27 +9

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:12.45) (0:12.56) (0:11.70) (0:11.00) (0:11.57)

4 6 RED STAR RUBI 7 65.6 0:11.15 1:14.15 [4] 0:59.48 [4] 0:47.29 [3] 0:34.67 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:11.57 [5] 1.4L 0:34.67 +7

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:12.19) (0:12.62) (0:11.95) (0:11.15) (0:11.57)

5 1 LIKE A LARK 9 65.7 0:11.16 1:14.46 [5] 1:00.02 [1] 0:47.72 [2] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.11 [1] 0:11.95 [3] 3.2L 0:35.10 +7

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:12.30) (0:12.62) (0:11.99) (0:11.16) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Where's Tekay Now (#3), Minks Star (#5), Menari Magic (#4), Whistling Spirit (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ALLCHIN AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION Class 5
Handicap - 1000m

20 January 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.30
(0:13.04)

0:45.26
(0:10.84)

0:34.42
(0:11.29)

0:23.13
(0:11.30)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OVIDIUS 2 70.3 0:10.78 0:58.30 [1] 0:45.06 [3] 0:34.28 [3] 0:23.00 [3] 0:11.81 [2] 0:58.30 0:34.28

Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.78) (0:11.28) (0:11.19) (0:11.81)

2 2 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 8 67.9 0:10.92 0:58.39 [2] 0:44.94 [6] 0:34.02 [6] 0:22.86 [4] 0:11.90 [1] 0.4L 0:34.02 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.92) (0:11.16) (0:10.96) (0:11.90)

3 6 KNOCKKNEE 5 69.9 0:10.80 0:58.51 [3] 0:44.82 [7] 0:34.02 [7] 0:22.84 [7] 0:11.80 [5] 0.9L 0:34.02 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.80) (0:11.18) (0:11.04) (0:11.80)

4 8 POTENT VIEW 3 70.8 0:10.84 0:58.78 [4] 0:45.74 [1] 0:34.90 [1] 0:23.61 [2] 0:12.31 [3] 2.4L 0:34.90 +0

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.04) (0:10.84) (0:11.29) (0:11.30) (0:12.31)

5 7 HAMILTON HILL 4 68.5 0:10.77 0:58.88 [5] 0:45.50 [5] 0:34.73 [4] 0:23.44 [5] 0:12.20 [6] 2.9L 0:34.73 +0

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.77) (0:11.29) (0:11.24) (0:12.20)

6 5 OFFICE JIM 1 69.6 0:10.96 0:59.01 [6] 0:45.91 [2] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.79 [1] 0:12.41 [4] 3.4L 0:34.95 -4

Les Tilley Overall 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.96) (0:11.16) (0:11.38) (0:12.41)

7 4 ZINGALONG 7 67.8 0:10.93 0:59.34 [7] 0:46.05 [4] 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.80 [6] 0:12.47 [7] 5.2L 0:35.12 +0

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.93) (0:11.32) (0:11.33) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Leadership Spill (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROCKTEK EARTHMOVING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1000m

20 January 2023 - 19:02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.09
(0:13.22)

0:45.87
(0:11.07)

0:34.80
(0:11.45)

0:23.35
(0:11.24)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:34.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EXTREME BELIEF 17 67.7 0:11.03 0:59.09 [1] 0:45.68 [4] 0:34.65 [3] 0:23.22 [2] 0:11.98 [2] 0:59.09 0:34.65

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.24) (0:11.98)

2 9 PARTY SPIRIT 6 68.2 0:11.02 0:59.18 [2] 0:45.91 [2] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.39 [4] 0:12.18 [3] 0.4L 0:34.89 -5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:13.27) (0:11.02) (0:11.50) (0:11.21) (0:12.18)

3 13 HEROIC SPIRIT 5 68.8 0:11.13 0:59.30 [3] 0:46.08 [1] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.56 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 0.9L 0:34.95 -6

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:11.13) (0:11.39) (0:11.24) (0:12.32)

4 2 CURRY LEGEND 2 67.5 0:11.22 0:59.35 [4] 0:46.01 [3] 0:34.79 [4] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.10 [4] 1.1L 0:34.79 -5

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:11.32) (0:12.10)

5 1 CANELANDER 4 68.6 0:11.04 0:59.44 [5] 0:45.67 [9] 0:34.63 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:11.88 [5] 1.5L 0:34.63 -2

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:11.04) (0:11.46) (0:11.29) (0:11.88)

6 10 ROCK LOBSTER 13 66.4 0:11.14 0:59.47 [6] 0:45.52 [11] 0:34.22 [11] 0:22.95 [10] 0:11.81 [7] 1.7L 0:34.22 -5

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.27) (0:11.14) (0:11.81)

7 5 BETTER BELIEVE IT 7 68.5 0:10.98 0:59.62 [7] 0:45.64 [12] 0:34.66 [10] 0:23.30 [9] 0:12.07 [6] 2.5L 0:34.66 -6

Wendy Peel Overall 800m (0:13.98) (0:10.98) (0:11.36) (0:11.23) (0:12.07)

8 17 LORD GOLD 1 68.1 0:11.07 1:00.16 [8] 0:46.56 [8] 0:35.49 [6] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.57 [8] 5.5L 0:35.49 -7

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:11.07) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:12.57)

9 11 RUNAROUND SUE 10 67.8 0:11.18 1:00.59 [9] 0:46.99 [7] 0:35.81 [7] 0:24.39 [7] 0:12.89 [10] 8L 0:35.81 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:11.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.50) (0:12.89)

10 19 BAMBOLEO 3 68.2 0:11.07 1:00.67 [10] 0:47.17 [5] 0:36.10 [5] 0:24.58 [6] 0:13.06 [9] 8.4L 0:36.10 -3

Stephanie Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:11.07) (0:11.52) (0:11.52) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Miss Tefe (#8), Phospher Bronze (#18), Plums Akimbo (#3), Alcamo Beach (#15), Rustic Boom (#4), Goddess Of Peace (#7), Sheriff Of London (#20), Serigala (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROCKTEK EARTHMOVING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1000m

20 January 2023 - 19:02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.09
(0:13.22)

0:45.87
(0:11.07)

0:34.80
(0:11.45)

0:23.35
(0:11.24)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:34.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 CAPITAL MEG 18 65.8 0:11.35 1:00.79 [11] 0:47.21 [6] 0:35.86 [9] 0:24.39 [11] 0:12.90 [11] 8.9L 0:35.86 +3

Nikita Beriman 600m 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.49) (0:12.90)

12 14 TAMSIN 19 66.3 0:11.32 1:01.28 [12] 0:47.38 [10] 0:36.00 [12] 0:24.68 [12] 0:12.97 [12] 11.7L 0:36.00 +1

Melissa Cox 600m 600m (0:13.90) (0:11.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.71) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Miss Tefe (#8), Phospher Bronze (#18), Plums Akimbo (#3), Alcamo Beach (#15), Rustic Boom (#4), Goddess Of Peace (#7), Sheriff Of London (#20), Serigala (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY Maiden Handicap - 1000m

20 January 2023 - 19:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.46
(0:13.27)

0:46.19
(0:11.04)

0:35.15
(0:11.22)

0:23.93
(0:11.42)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 MISS TEFE 7 66.9 0:11.10 0:59.46 [1] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.57 [8] 0:23.21 [6] 0:12.11 [5] 0:59.46 0:34.57

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.18) (0:11.36) (0:11.10) (0:12.11)

2 5 OUR ARMISTICE 9 69.1 0:10.98 0:59.56 [2] 0:45.63 [9] 0:34.65 [6] 0:23.47 [3] 0:12.35 [2] 0.4L 0:34.65 -4

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.98) (0:11.18) (0:11.12) (0:12.35)

3 21 FLAMIN' READY 4 66.6 0:11.10 0:59.66 [3] 0:46.17 [2] 0:35.07 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:12.50 [3] 0.9L 0:35.07 -5

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:11.10) (0:11.21) (0:11.36) (0:12.50)

4 12 IDONEUS 5 67.1 0:11.10 0:59.74 [4] 0:46.16 [4] 0:34.93 [5] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.49 [4] 1.2L 0:34.93 +1

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.10) (0:12.49)

5 6 ELESPRIT MISS 6 66.7 0:11.04 0:59.95 [5] 0:46.68 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.42 [1] 0:13.00 [1] 2.5L 0:35.64 -3

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:11.04) (0:11.22) (0:11.42) (0:13.00)

6 8 JENNATOP 8 66.9 0:11.18 1:00.70 [6] 0:46.09 [11] 0:34.81 [11] 0:23.63 [11] 0:12.41 [10] 6.8L 0:34.81 -1

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:12.41)

7 4 IMMEDIATE RESPONSE 12 67.2 0:11.26 1:00.74 [7] 0:47.23 [3] 0:35.97 [7] 0:24.50 [7] 0:12.93 [7] 7L 0:35.97 +3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.57) (0:12.93)

8 3 OUR ROCKETMAN 18 68.1 0:11.16 1:00.82 [8] 0:47.27 [5] 0:36.11 [4] 0:24.64 [5] 0:12.99 [6] 7.4L 0:36.11 +3

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.65) (0:12.99)

9 7 LOVEZELADYS 21 67.0 0:11.22 1:01.14 [9] 0:47.26 [10] 0:36.04 [10] 0:24.41 [9] 0:12.75 [9] 9.2L 0:36.04 -1

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.22) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:12.75)

10 9 PLUMS AKIMBO 10 67.5 0:11.13 1:01.45 [10] 0:47.88 [6] 0:36.75 [3] 0:25.13 [8] 0:13.19 [8] 11L 0:36.75 +2

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.13) (0:11.62) (0:11.94) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Tyson's Fury (#18), Curry Legend (#10), Bronze Dragon (#2), Roses In The Rain (#11), Chilli Moment (#15), Regalo D'oro (#16), Bailey Boo (#19), Radiant Romance (#20), Dead Man's Hand (#1), Mi

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY Maiden Handicap - 1000m

20 January 2023 - 19:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.46
(0:13.27)

0:46.19
(0:11.04)

0:35.15
(0:11.22)

0:23.93
(0:11.42)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 BRUHN 20 67.6 0:11.09 1:03.97 [11] 0:50.13 [8] 0:39.04 [9] 0:27.29 [10] 0:15.05 [11] 25.8L 0:39.04 +2

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:11.09) (0:11.75) (0:12.24) (0:15.05)

Scratched: Tyson's Fury (#18), Curry Legend (#10), Bronze Dragon (#2), Roses In The Rain (#11), Chilli Moment (#15), Regalo D'oro (#16), Bailey Boo (#19), Radiant Romance (#20), Dead Man's Hand (#1), Mi

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: KENDRICK RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1800m

20 January 2023 - 20:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.52
(0:13.92)

1:37.60
(0:11.84)

1:25.76
(0:12.25)

1:13.51
(0:12.10)

1:01.41
(0:12.34)

0:49.07
(0:12.44)

0:36.63
(0:12.05)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PEEKAYS LEGACY 2 64.3 0:11.65 1:51.52 [1] 1:37.20 [4] 1:25.40 [5] 1:13.16 [5] 1:00.92 [5] 0:48.50 [5] 0:36.08 [5] 0:36.08

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.80) (0:12.24) (0:12.24) (0:12.42) (0:12.42) (0:11.89)

2 7 MR DUDWEY 1 63.3 0:11.66 1:51.56 [2] 1:37.27 [3] 1:25.61 [3] 1:13.36 [4] 1:01.21 [4] 0:48.77 [4] 0:36.44 [4] 0:36.44 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:14.29) (0:11.66) (0:12.25) (0:12.15) (0:12.44) (0:12.33) (0:12.09)

3 5 KOPANGI 10 65.4 0:11.58 1:51.82 [3] 1:36.77 [10] 1:25.12 [9] 1:12.79 [9] 1:00.54 [9] 0:48.28 [9] 0:35.93 [8] 0:35.93 -7

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:15.05) (0:11.65) (0:12.33) (0:12.25) (0:12.26) (0:12.35) (0:11.83)

4 11 NATALIEANN 3 62.8 0:11.68 1:51.92 [4] 1:37.28 [6] 1:25.59 [6] 1:13.32 [6] 1:01.15 [6] 0:48.72 [6] 0:36.23 [6] 0:36.23 -1

Ben Thompson 1600m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.69) (0:12.27) (0:12.17) (0:12.43) (0:12.49) (0:11.98)

5 2 ENDLESS MYSTERY 11 64.2 0:11.54 1:51.95 [5] 1:36.93 [9] 1:25.08 [10] 1:12.59 [10] 1:00.38 [10] 0:48.20 [10] 0:35.92 [10] 0:35.92 +11

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:15.02) (0:11.85) (0:12.49) (0:12.21) (0:12.18) (0:12.28) (0:11.86)

6 6 LOOKS LIKE 7 62.8 0:11.84 1:52.25 [6] 1:38.33 [1] 1:26.49 [1] 1:14.24 [1] 1:02.14 [1] 0:49.79 [1] 0:37.36 [1] 0:37.36 +1

Justin Huxtable Overall 1600m (0:13.92) (0:11.84) (0:12.25) (0:12.10) (0:12.35) (0:12.43) (0:12.05)

7 4 I PONDER 8 65.8 0:11.63 1:52.46 [7] 1:38.06 [5] 1:26.43 [4] 1:14.41 [2] 1:02.32 [2] 0:50.01 [2] 0:37.54 [2] 0:37.54 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:14.40) (0:11.63) (0:12.02) (0:12.09) (0:12.31) (0:12.47) (0:12.14)

8 10 TORQUE LEICA STAR 9 63.5 0:11.81 1:52.47 [8] 1:37.69 [7] 1:25.88 [8] 1:13.54 [8] 1:01.29 [8] 0:49.05 [8] 0:36.52 [9] 0:36.52 +5

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:14.78) (0:11.81) (0:12.34) (0:12.25) (0:12.24) (0:12.53) (0:11.85)

9 8 FIREBOX 4 63.7 0:11.68 1:52.83 [9] 1:38.59 [2] 1:26.91 [2] 1:14.67 [3] 1:02.50 [3] 0:50.03 [3] 0:37.59 [3] 0:37.59 +3

Elione Chaves 1600m 1600m (0:14.24) (0:11.68) (0:12.24) (0:12.17) (0:12.47) (0:12.44) (0:12.32)

10 12 BOLD DELAGO 6 64.3 0:11.52 1:53.01 [10] 1:38.14 [8] 1:26.62 [7] 1:14.29 [7] 1:02.13 [7] 0:49.86 [7] 0:37.34 [7] 0:37.34 +0

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:14.87) (0:11.52) (0:12.33) (0:12.16) (0:12.27) (0:12.52) (0:12.20)

Scratched: Stellar (#13), Du Maurier (#1), Oakfield Warpaint (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: KENDRICK RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1800m

20 January 2023 - 20:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.58
(0:12.04)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PEEKAYS LEGACY 2 64.3 0:11.65 0:24.19 [4] 0:12.54 [1] 1:51.52 0:36.08

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 400m (0:11.65) (0:12.54)

2 7 MR DUDWEY 1 63.3 0:11.66 0:24.35 [3] 0:12.53 [3] 0.2L 0:36.44 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:12.53)

3 5 KOPANGI 10 65.4 0:11.58 0:24.10 [7] 0:12.52 [4] 1.7L 0:35.93 -7

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.52)

4 11 NATALIEANN 3 62.8 0:11.68 0:24.25 [6] 0:12.57 [6] 2.1L 0:36.23 -1

Ben Thompson 1600m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.57)

5 2 ENDLESS MYSTERY 11 64.2 0:11.54 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.52 [7] 2.2L 0:35.92 +11

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:12.52)

6 6 LOOKS LIKE 7 62.8 0:11.84 0:25.31 [1] 0:13.22 [2] 4L 0:37.36 +1

Justin Huxtable Overall 1600m (0:12.09) (0:13.22)

7 4 I PONDER 8 65.8 0:11.63 0:25.40 [2] 0:13.25 [5] 5.3L 0:37.54 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:12.15) (0:13.25)

8 10 TORQUE LEICA STAR 9 63.5 0:11.81 0:24.67 [8] 0:12.85 [9] 5.4L 0:36.52 +5

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:12.85)

9 8 FIREBOX 4 63.7 0:11.68 0:25.27 [5] 0:13.13 [8] 7.4L 0:37.59 +3

Elione Chaves 1600m 1600m (0:12.14) (0:13.13)

10 12 BOLD DELAGO 6 64.3 0:11.52 0:25.14 [10] 0:12.95 [10] 8.4L 0:37.34 +0

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:12.19) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Stellar (#13), Du Maurier (#1), Oakfield Warpaint (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOBECA INTERNAL LININGS & PARTITIONS BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1300m

20 January 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.98
(0:08.03)

1:10.95
(0:11.41)

0:59.54
(0:11.76)

0:47.78
(0:11.84)

0:35.94
(0:12.05)

0:23.89
(0:11.64)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 WHISTLING SPIRIT 2 63.8 0:08.06 1:18.98 [1] 1:10.92 [3] 0:59.37 [3] 0:47.52 [4] 0:35.66 [3] 0:23.69 [2] 0:35.66

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.06) (0:11.55) (0:11.85) (0:11.86) (0:11.97) (0:11.44)

2 1 FASTLING 6 63.9 0:08.53 1:19.17 [2] 1:10.64 [8] 0:58.94 [10] 0:47.13 [11] 0:35.06 [10] 0:23.33 [9] 0:35.06 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.70) (0:11.81) (0:12.07) (0:11.73) (0:11.43)

3 13 POSSOVER 9 63.8 0:08.25 1:19.27 [3] 1:11.02 [6] 0:59.21 [8] 0:47.44 [8] 0:35.42 [7] 0:23.58 [7] 0:35.42 +3

Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.81) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:11.64)

4 6 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 15 64.0 0:08.05 1:19.55 [4] 1:11.50 [2] 1:00.01 [2] 0:48.25 [2] 0:36.22 [4] 0:24.24 [3] 0:36.22 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:12.03) (0:11.98) (0:11.72)

5 5 WITHOUT SHAME 3 64.0 0:08.27 1:19.73 [5] 1:11.46 [7] 0:59.92 [4] 0:48.20 [5] 0:36.08 [6] 0:24.10 [6] 0:36.08 -1

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.54) (0:11.72) (0:12.12) (0:11.98) (0:11.65)

6 3 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 7 64.5 0:08.77 1:19.84 [6] 1:11.07 [12] 0:59.44 [12] 0:47.69 [12] 0:35.57 [12] 0:23.85 [10] 0:35.57 +5

Nikita Beriman 600m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:12.12) (0:11.72) (0:11.46)

7 10 HELL OF A PRINCE 1 62.8 0:08.23 1:19.89 [7] 1:11.66 [5] 1:00.03 [5] 0:48.18 [6] 0:36.33 [5] 0:24.37 [5] 0:36.33 -2

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.85) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:11.87)

8 8 OUT BACK BOOM 18 64.6 0:08.79 1:19.92 [8] 1:11.13 [13] 0:59.52 [11] 0:47.89 [10] 0:35.74 [11] 0:23.74 [11] 0:35.74 +4

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.61) (0:11.63) (0:12.15) (0:12.00) (0:11.45)

9 16 AMBER BLONDE 4 63.3 0:08.54 1:20.09 [9] 1:11.55 [10] 0:59.94 [9] 0:48.12 [9] 0:36.20 [8] 0:24.34 [8] 0:36.20 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.61) (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:11.86) (0:11.81)

10 7 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 13 64.6 0:08.54 1:20.20 [10] 1:11.66 [9] 0:59.71 [13] 0:47.78 [13] 0:35.56 [13] 0:23.54 [13] 0:35.56 +0

Yvette Lewis 400m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.95) (0:11.93) (0:12.22) (0:12.02) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Vain Fox (#4), Sunset Soiree (#11), Master Red (#2), In Great Nic (#14), Zeeluck (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOBECA INTERNAL LININGS & PARTITIONS BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1300m

20 January 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.98
(0:08.03)

1:10.95
(0:11.41)

0:59.54
(0:11.76)

0:47.78
(0:11.84)

0:35.94
(0:12.05)

0:23.89
(0:11.64)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BOOM RANGA 12 64.9 0:08.03 1:20.34 [11] 1:12.31 [1] 1:00.90 [1] 0:49.14 [1] 0:37.30 [1] 0:25.25 [1] 0:37.30 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.41) (0:11.76) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:12.05)

12 15 FEDERAL AGENT 14 65.8 0:08.69 1:20.46 [12] 1:11.77 [11] 1:00.57 [7] 0:49.16 [3] 0:37.22 [2] 0:25.09 [4] 0:37.22 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:12.08)

13 17 DIVENIRE 5 63.7 0:08.21 1:20.88 [13] 1:12.67 [4] 1:00.99 [6] 0:49.13 [7] 0:36.88 [9] 0:24.60 [12] 0:36.88 +5

Elione Chaves 600m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.68) (0:11.86) (0:12.25) (0:12.28) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Vain Fox (#4), Sunset Soiree (#11), Master Red (#2), In Great Nic (#14), Zeeluck (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOBECA INTERNAL LININGS & PARTITIONS BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1300m

20 January 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 WHISTLING SPIRIT 2 63.8 0:08.06 0:12.25 [1] 1:18.98 0:35.66

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:12.25)

2 1 FASTLING 6 63.9 0:08.53 0:11.90 [4] 1L 0:35.06 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:11.90)

3 13 POSSOVER 9 63.8 0:08.25 0:11.94 [6] 1.5L 0:35.42 +3

Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:11.94)

4 6 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 15 64.0 0:08.05 0:12.52 [2] 3L 0:36.22 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.52)

5 5 WITHOUT SHAME 3 64.0 0:08.27 0:12.45 [5] 4L 0:36.08 -1

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.45)

6 3 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 7 64.5 0:08.77 0:12.39 [8] 4.5L 0:35.57 +5

Nikita Beriman 600m Overall (0:12.39)

7 10 HELL OF A PRINCE 1 62.8 0:08.23 0:12.50 [7] 4.7L 0:36.33 -2

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

8 8 OUT BACK BOOM 18 64.6 0:08.79 0:12.29 [11] 4.9L 0:35.74 +4

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.29)

9 16 AMBER BLONDE 4 63.3 0:08.54 0:12.53 [10] 5.7L 0:36.20 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

10 7 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 13 64.6 0:08.54 0:12.18 [13] 6.2L 0:35.56 +0

Yvette Lewis 400m Overall (0:12.18)

Scratched: Vain Fox (#4), Sunset Soiree (#11), Master Red (#2), In Great Nic (#14), Zeeluck (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOBECA INTERNAL LININGS & PARTITIONS BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1300m

20 January 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BOOM RANGA 12 64.9 0:08.03 0:13.20 [3] 7L 0:37.30 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:13.20)

12 15 FEDERAL AGENT 14 65.8 0:08.69 0:13.01 [9] 7.5L 0:37.22 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:13.01)

13 17 DIVENIRE 5 63.7 0:08.21 0:12.86 [12] 9.8L 0:36.88 +5

Elione Chaves 600m Overall (0:12.86)

Scratched: Vain Fox (#4), Sunset Soiree (#11), Master Red (#2), In Great Nic (#14), Zeeluck (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

20 January 2023 - 21:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.48
(0:13.77)

1:12.71
(0:11.48)

1:01.23
(0:12.61)

0:48.62
(0:12.88)

0:35.74
(0:12.34)

0:23.40
(0:11.56)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 7 65.7 0:11.34 1:26.48 [1] 1:12.36 [5] 1:00.74 [4] 0:48.21 [4] 0:35.40 [4] 0:23.18 [3] 0:35.40

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.62) (0:12.53) (0:12.81) (0:12.22) (0:11.34)

2 2 JOLLY RUPERT 3 65.3 0:11.22 1:26.50 [2] 1:12.07 [6] 1:00.59 [6] 0:48.14 [5] 0:35.27 [5] 0:23.02 [5] 0:35.27 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.48) (0:12.45) (0:12.87) (0:12.25) (0:11.22)

3 1 PATTON 2 63.7 0:11.53 1:26.70 [3] 1:12.89 [2] 1:01.12 [3] 0:48.57 [3] 0:35.73 [3] 0:23.44 [4] 0:35.73 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.77) (0:12.55) (0:12.84) (0:12.29) (0:11.53)

3 9 YES TO EXCESS 11 66.3 0:11.48 1:26.70 [3] 1:12.93 [1] 1:01.45 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:35.96 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:35.96 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.48) (0:12.61) (0:12.88) (0:12.34) (0:11.57)

5 11 KABOOM 4 66.4 0:11.34 1:26.81 [5] 1:12.77 [4] 1:01.05 [5] 0:48.41 [6] 0:35.60 [6] 0:23.31 [6] 0:35.60 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.72) (0:12.64) (0:12.81) (0:12.29) (0:11.34)

6 6 CHAMPAGNE POP 12 64.5 0:11.35 1:27.06 [6] 1:12.30 [8] 1:00.79 [8] 0:48.48 [8] 0:35.71 [7] 0:23.33 [8] 0:35.71 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.51) (0:12.31) (0:12.77) (0:12.38) (0:11.35)

7 4 ELEGANT DROVER 13 65.2 0:11.31 1:27.20 [7] 1:12.66 [7] 1:01.14 [7] 0:48.63 [7] 0:35.74 [8] 0:23.54 [7] 0:35.74 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.52) (0:12.51) (0:12.89) (0:12.20) (0:11.31)

8 13 DANEROCK 10 64.5 0:11.55 1:27.34 [8] 1:13.42 [3] 1:01.87 [2] 0:49.34 [2] 0:36.55 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:36.55 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.55) (0:12.53) (0:12.79) (0:12.33) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Michigan (#3), Without Shame (#10), Winston Smurfhill (#8), Conismo (#12), Fastling (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

20 January 2023 - 21:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 7 65.7 0:11.34 0:11.84 [2] 1:26.48 0:35.40

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.84)

2 2 JOLLY RUPERT 3 65.3 0:11.22 0:11.80 [3] 0.1L 0:35.27 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.80)

3 1 PATTON 2 63.7 0:11.53 0:11.91 [5] 1.1L 0:35.73 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:11.91)

3 9 YES TO EXCESS 11 66.3 0:11.48 0:12.05 [1] 1.1L 0:35.96 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

5 11 KABOOM 4 66.4 0:11.34 0:11.97 [6] 1.6L 0:35.60 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:11.97)

6 6 CHAMPAGNE POP 12 64.5 0:11.35 0:11.98 [8] 2.9L 0:35.71 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.98)

7 4 ELEGANT DROVER 13 65.2 0:11.31 0:12.23 [7] 3.7L 0:35.74 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:12.23)

8 13 DANEROCK 10 64.5 0:11.55 0:12.56 [4] 4.5L 0:36.55 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

Scratched: Michigan (#3), Without Shame (#10), Winston Smurfhill (#8), Conismo (#12), Fastling (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 20 January 2023  22:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


